
0.0 0.0 R SR-2 from Harwood HS 0.0 0.0 R SR-2 from Harwood HS 0.0 0.0 R SR-2 from Harwood HS
0.8 0.8 L Owensville Sudley Rd 0.8 0.8 L Owensville Sudley Rd 0.8 0.8 L Owensville Sudley Rd
4.0 4.8 L Sudley Rd 4.0 4.8 L Sudley Rd 4.0 4.8 L Sudley Rd
1.2 6.0 R SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd) 1.2 6.0 R SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd) 1.2 6.0 R SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd)
0.3 6.3 R Swamp Circle Rd 0.3 6.3 R Swamp Circle Rd 0.3 6.3 R Swamp Circle Rd
2.0 8.3 R SR 256 (Deale Churchton 

Rd)
2.0 8.3 R SR 256 (Deale Churchton 

Rd)
2.0 8.3 R SR 256 (Deale Churchton Rd)

0.6 8.9 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) 0.6 8.9 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) 0.6 8.9 R SR 256 (Deale Rd)
1.0 9.9 L SR 256 (Deale Rd) - After 

Bridge
1.0 9.9 L SR 256 (Deale Rd) - After 

Bridge
1.0 9.9 L SR 256 (Deale Rd) - After 

Bridge
1.2 11.1 L Franklin Gibson Rd (easy 

to miss)
1.2 11.1 L Franklin Gibson Rd (easy 

to miss)
1.2 11.1 L Franklin Gibson Rd (easy to 

miss)
1.5 12.6 L Leitch Rd 1.5 12.6 L Leitch Rd 1.5 12.6 L Leitch Rd
1.0 13.6 R Town Point Rd 1.0 13.6 R Town Point Rd 1.0 13.6 R Town Point Rd
0.7 14.3 S SR 423 (Fairhaven Rd) 0.7 14.3 S SR 423 (Fairhaven Rd) 0.7 14.3 S SR 423 (Fairhaven Rd)
2.3 16.6 U At Friendship Rd 2.3 16.6 U At Friendship Rd 2.3 16.6 U At Friendship Rd
2.3 18.9 S Town Point Rd 2.3 18.9 S Town Point Rd 2.3 18.9 S Town Point Rd
0.7 19.6 L Leitch Rd 0.7 19.6 L Leitch Rd 0.7 19.6 L Leitch Rd
1.0 20.6 R Franklin Gibson Rd 1.0 20.6 R Franklin Gibson Rd 1.0 20.6 R Franklin Gibson Rd
1.5 22.1 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) 1.5 22.1 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) 1.5 22.1 R SR 256 (Deale Rd)
1.2 23.3 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) (and 

cross bridge)
1.2 23.3 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) (and 

cross bridge)
1.2 23.3 R SR 256 (Deale Rd) (and cross 

bridge)
1.0 24.3 L SR 256 (Deale Churchton 

Rd)
1.0 24.3 L SR 256 (Deale Churchton 

Rd)
1.0 24.3 L SR 256 (Deale Churchton Rd)

0.6 24.9 L Swamp Circle Rd 0.6 24.9 L Swamp Circle Rd 0.6 24.9 L Swamp Circle Rd
2.0 26.9 L SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd) 2.0 26.9 L SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd) 2.0 26.9 L SR 468 (Muddy Creek Rd)

0.3 27.2 L Sudley Rd 0.3 27.2 L Sudley Rd 0.3 27.2 L Sudley Rd
1.2 28.4 R Becomes Owensville 

Sudley Rd
1.2 28.4 R Becomes Owensville 

Sudley Rd
1.2 28.4 R Becomes Owensville Sudley 

Rd
4.0 32.4 R SR 2 (Solomons Island Rd) 4.0 32.4 R SR 2 (Solomons Island Rd) 4.0 32.4 R SR 2 (Solomons Island Rd)

0.8 33.2 L Parking Lot 0.8 33.2 L Parking Lot 0.8 33.2 L Parking Lot
33.2 Harwood HS 33.2 Harwood HS 33.2 Harwood HS

Harwood HS - 33 Mile Harwood HS - 33 Mile Harwood HS - 33 Mile


